Supervisor Meeting Dates - 2024

Third Tuesday of every month unless noted

6:00 p.m. at the Municipal Office, 5568 Bouquet Street, Huntingdon

Tuesday - reorganization January 2, 2024 **
Tuesday January 16, 2024
Tuesday February 20, 2024
Tuesday March 19, 2024
Tuesday April 16, 2024
Tuesday May 21, 2024
Tuesday June 18, 2024
Tuesday July 16, 2024
Tuesday August 20, 2024
Tuesday September 17, 2024
Tuesday October 22, 2024 4th Tuesday - follows Authority & PC
Tuesday November 19, 2024
Tuesday December 17, 2024

**Code requires first Monday of new year or first operating day of the year to reorganize



